METHODIST SCHOOL DANKUNI
ANNUAL EXAMINATION TIME TABLE

SESSION — 2024 — 2025

DAY DATE CLASS - 1II CLASS -1V CLASS-V
03.02.2025
to L&SS L&SS L&SS
07.02.2025
Tuesday 04.02.2025 G.K./M.Sc. G.K./M.Sc. G.K./M.Sc.
Wednesday 05.02.2025 Art/Craft Art/Craft Art/Craft
. Hindi / Bengali
Friday 07.02.2025 - - (3" Language)
Monday 17.02.2025 Science Computer Mathematics
. : Hindi / Bengali
Tuesday 18.02.2025 Mathematics English Language 2™ Language)
Wednesday 19.02.2025 English Literature Science Social Studies
Hindi / Bengali : : i s
Thursday 20.02.2025 (2™ Language) Social Studies English Literature
- Hindi / Bengali :
2
Friday 21.02.2025 Computer (2™ Language) English Language
Monday 24.02.2025 Social Studies Mathematics Computer
Tuesday 25.02.2025 English Language English Literature Science
v Q‘OQ\STS%
From : 17.02.2025 to 25.02.2025 t 3
L u&’

EXAMINATION TIME : 8.15a.m.-10.15 a.m.

DISPERSAL TIME : 10:45 a.m.

CLASS -5 MATHEMATICS : 17.02.2025 - 8:00 a.m. — 10:30 a.m.

ol




